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Ronin Cup 2020 - Stage 4 - 2020-08-23

Stage Results - Classic

Place
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Name

Tachev, Petar
Eftimov, Svetoslav
Trichkov, Tihomir
Minchev, Ivan
Strunchev, Hristo

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

Topalov, Nikola
Pepelishev, Nikola
Momcilovic, Aleksa
Terziski, Todor
Krastev, Ivan
Pramatarov, Mihail
Tabakov, Delyan
Mihtiev, Krasimir
Atanasov, Blagoi
Gatev, Trifon

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Stoykin, Aleksandar
Georgiev, Todor
Pencheva, Kremena
Moraru, Andrei
Popov, Dmitri
Coroban, Iurie
Dimitrov, Valentin
Georgiev, Krasen
Loupov, Valentin
Berov, Oleg
PETROV, IGNAT
Strunchev, Nikola
Lafazansky, Borislav
(DQ) Dimitrov, Dimitar

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

Momcilovic, Ljubisa
Sariev, Borislav
Saharov, Artem
Koussev, Alex
Chakarov, Iliyan
Borisov, Hristo
Mitev, Nedialko
Hristov, Hristofor
Atanasov, Hristo
Apostolov, Atanas
Marinov, Ventseslav
Ivanov, Simeon
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Ivanov, Svetoslav
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Ronin Cup 2020 - Stage 4 : 2020-08-23
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Time

30.63
31.57
29.43
54.97
27.68

Time

19.22
22.86
23.75
26.23
30.55
31.20
26.39
38.93
48.43
80.50

Time

14.87
16.58
18.28
19.79
17.40
18.81
19.32
21.08
22.83
19.27
28.70
27.23
30.71

Time

16.86
19.87
19.63
21.49
24.65
28.66
30.33
33.15
32.54
34.92
22.02
31.85
32.61
46.66

Hit

Factor
2.9056
2.8825
2.8542
1.6554
0.9032

Hit
Factor
6.0354
5.0744
4.7579
4.4224
3.8298
3.6218
3.5620
2.7228
2.0029
1.3913

Hit

Factor
7.6664
6.5139
5.7987
5.6594
5.5747
5.3695
5.1760
4.9336
4.9058
4.8262
3.9721
3.8193
2.8004

Hit

Factor
6.8802
5.6366
5.6037
5.0256
4.0568
3.9079
3.5608
3.4992
3.1961
3.1501
2.9519
2.6688
2.5452
2.2718

Stage
Pts
120.0000
119.0433
117.8765
68.3682
37.3003

Stage
Pts
120.0000
100.8924
94.6001
87.9299
76.1467
72.0113
70.8215
54.1375
39.8230
27.6630

Stage
Pts
120.0000
101.9592
90.7647
88.5849
87.2589
84.0466
81.0178
77.2236
76.7891
75.5420
62.1742
59.7824
43.8335

Stage

Pts

120.0000
98.3107
97.7357
87.6533
70.7561
68.1589
62.1058
61.0317
55.7438
54.9413
51.4845
46.5469
44.3923
39.6225

Stage %

100.00 %
99.20 %
98.23 %
56.97 %
31.08 %

Stage %

100.00 %
84.08 %
78.83 %
73.27 %
63.46 %
60.01 %
59.02 %
45.11 %
33.19 %
23.05 %

Stage %

100.00 %
84.97 %
75.64 %
73.82 %
72.72 %
70.04 %
67.51 %
64.35 %
63.99 %
62.95 %
51.81 %
49.82 %
36.53 %

Stage %

100.00 %
81.93 %
81.45 %
73.04 %
58.96 %
56.80 %
51.75 %
50.86 %
46.45 %
45.78 %
42.90 %
38.79 %
36.99 %
33.02 %
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Stage Results - Production Optics

Place

U~ WON R

Naydov, Nikolay
Angelov, Vladimir
Todorov, Radko
Boev, Alexander
Todorov, Tihomor
Stoyanova, Tsvetelina
Marinov, Nesho
Naydov, Grozdan
Evstatiev, Alexandar
Stoyanov, Stanimir
Mikova, Silvia
Kyuregyan, Agop
Stavrev, Ivo

Dobrev, Dobri
Danchev, Evgeni
Zlatev, Zlati

Radev, Rumen
Draganov, Veselin
Kostadinov, Svetoslav
Kostov, Deyan
Zapryanov, Zapryan
Dekov, Anton

(DQ) Krushkov, Kostadin

Name

Czechowicz, Chris
Tanov, Ivailo
Ivanov, Miroslav
Loupov, Valentin
Draganov, Veselin

Stage Results - Revolver

Place
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Apostolov, Emil
Nikolov, Nikolai

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Stoev, Ivan
Mirchev, Evgeni
Kostadinov, Plamen
Markov, Metodi
Tomov, Georgi
Paunov, Kamen
Bliznakov, Tsanko
Petrov, Petar
Pavlov, Tsvetan
Boev, Ivo
Chilingirov, Nikolay
Uzunov, Ivaylo
Hristov, Georgi
Kunev, Ivaylo
Neichev, Neicho
Barutchiev, Slav
Gospodinov, Svetlozar
Andreev, Stanislav
Zapryanov, Zdravko
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49.34
48.82
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39.26
70.51
49.56
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Time
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23.41
28.93
42.33
51.62

Time
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0.00

Time
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19.67
22.27
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23.21
24.94
31.51
28.04
33.68
43.03
35.49
32.15
40.82
33.47
80.01
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2.2272
2.1937
2.0795
2.0384
1.9231
1.7566
1.7108
1.6775
1.6603
1.6410
1.5403
1.4338
1.3252
1.2926
1.2481
0.9077
0.8273
0.0000
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Hit

Factor
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2.1734
1.9954

Hit

Factor
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Hit
Factor
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5.5923
4.9394
4.9265
4.4147
4.3703
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4.0497
3.7131
3.5307
3.1473
2.5564
2.2542
2.0529
2.0088
1.6134
1.2373
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67.1996
54.5826
48.1301
43.8325
42.8918
34.4486
26.4195
0.0000
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56.00 %
45.49 %
40.11 %
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28.71 %
22.02 %
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